

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-2082	Version: 1			
Туре:	Department Staff Report		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	10/21/2020		In control:	Utilities Services	
On agenda:	11/3/2020		Final action:	11/3/2020	
Title:	North Sebastian Water and Sewer Phase 2 - Approval of SJRWMD Cost-Share Agreement and Next Steps				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Cost-Share Agreement, Florida Department of Environmental Protection, Grant, North Sebastian, Saint John's River Water Management District, Septic to Sewer, Water Restoration				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. SJRWMD Cost Share Agreement, 3. FDEP Amendment No. 1 to LPQ0019				
Date	Ver. Action	Зу	Act	ion	Result
11/3/2020	1 Board	of County Commis	sioners Ap	proved	Pass

North Sebastian Water and Sewer Phase 2 - Approval of SJRWMD Cost-Share Agreement and Next Steps Staff recommends approval of the recommendation as stated on the staff report